Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2A/8TR
KINGSTON RGB 1x8

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 8GB (1x8GB)
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D48G3200HC16F01)

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Team T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB
(2x8GB) 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G56C36)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB
5600Mhz CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

16GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB(2x16GB)
5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G66C34KT)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 7800MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G78C38K)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR48G320C8)

Apacer NOX RGB AURA Black 8GB 3200Mhz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4UG8G32C28YNBAA-1)

Marka

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Team

Patriot

Team

Kingston

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Stok

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

28,75 USD

34,58 USD

41,25 USD

48,56 USD

53,75 USD

56,88 USD

57,50 USD

131,25

usb

158,75
usb

160,00
usb

26,25 USD

28,13 USD
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Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 Transcend 0 44,38 USD
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-16G)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 16GB (2x8GB) Team 0 47,87 USD
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Team T-Force TUF Yellow Delta RGB Team 0 47,94 USD
16GB(1x16GB) 3200Mhz DDR4 Gaming Ram
CL16 (TF9D416G3200HC16F01)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4 Patriot 0 48,75 USD
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR416G320C8)

Team T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB Team 0 50,87 USD

(2x8GB) 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G3200HC16CDCO1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 Apacer 0 61,25 USD
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4 Patriot 0 73,75 USD
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR432G320C8)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB (2x16GB) Team 0 87,50 USD

3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D432G3200HC16FDCO1)

32GB DDR4 CL16 3200MHz KF432C16BB2AK2/32TR Kingston 0 88,75 USD
KINGSTON RGB 2x16G

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 117,50
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram usb
(PVVR532G56C36)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB(2x16GB) Team 0 131,25
5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram usb

(FF3D532G5600HC32DCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 137,50
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usb
(PVVR532G560C36K)

64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR Kingston 0 156,25
KINGSTON RGB 2x32 usb

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF Patriot 0 193,75
PVER548G66C34KT 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 usb

6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
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Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G560C40K)

Patriot

240,00
usb



